
1

5
0:43

0:15

3

7
1:34

3:00

2

6
3:00

0:46

4

8

A

1:16

B
1:58

C/D

C

D
1:38

A/B

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Bischof, Jens-Peter

8

000|100

110|001

3

4

2

ST

11

130|001

Gröber, Dirk

Schulte, Reinhard

Weps, Mario

9

001|110

Döpke, Heiko

5

NW

NS

NW

HE

BB/Judoclub Bad Belzig 93

Quest, Olaf

Schulte, Reinhard

Quest, Olaf

BE

NW/Polizei SV Herford Judo

Weps, Mario

Bischof, Jens-Peter

Döpke, Heiko

002|001H

100|000

Segler, Steffen

+100 kg
22.April 2017 - Wiesbaden
Frauen und Männer Ü30M4

7 Judoka

Segler, Steffen
1

100|010

7

Bischof, Jens-Peter

002|001H

Bischof, Jens-Peter

Quest, Olaf NW/ Polizei SV Herford Judo

Gröber, Dirk BB/ Judoclub Bad Belzig 93

HE/ Budo-Club Bad Arolsen 1975

Segler, Steffen

Schulte, Reinhard

BE/ BC RANDORI Berlin

NW/ Polizei SV Herford Judo

A

B

C

Quest, Olaf

Weps, Mario

ST/ FSV 1895 Magdeburg

Döpke, Heiko

Bischof, Jens-Peter

Segler, Steffen

Weps, Mario

Schulte, Reinhard

NS/TuS Sulingen /

HE/Budo-Club Bad Arolsen 1975

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Döpke, Heiko

1.

6
Schulte, Reinhard

NS/ TuS Sulingen /

3.

Weps, Mario

10 111|000

3.
NW/Polizei SV Herford Judo
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